1 | 4
VERSION 09.2024
Intelligent Power & Control Systems
The CDM-A16 module is a slot-in controller for power
distribution systems in vehicles and extends them with
programmable control and diagnostic functions. The module
provides up to 16 channels for fuse status monitoring and

CDM-A16
Control & Diagnostic Module
Order information
ICS-104558 CDM-A16 (1) 8x5V_5Vref
ICS-104559 CDM-A16 (2) 4x5V_4x32V_5Vref
ICS-104560 CDM-A16 (3) 8x32V_no5Vref
ICS-104561 CDM-A16 (4) 8x10V_no5Vref
ICS-104562 CDM-A16 (5) 2x5V_6x32V_5Vref
ICS-104563 CDM-A16 (6) 4x10V_4x32V_no5Vref
Würth Elektronik ICS GmbH & Co. KG
Intelligent Power & Control Systems
Gewerbepark Waldzimmern · Würthstraße 1
74676 Niedernhall · Germany